压接工具 Crimping tools
5A 冷压钳 5A Crimping tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000001
型号Designation
TL03
压接线径 Wire gauge
20.09-0.82mm
 工具 Tools
10A/16A/40A 冷压钳 10A/16A/40A Crimping tool
100A/650A 大电流手动液压钳 100A/650A manual hydraulic clamp
压接线径 Wire gauge
20.14-4mm
21.5-6mm
24/6/10mm
型号Designation
TL02G
TL02-0G
TL02-3G
订货号 Part Number
09990000021
09990000110
09990000303
压接线径
Wire gauge
型号
Designation
订货号
Part Number
描述
Description
210-240mm 09990000385TL05出力：自动泄压
Output：automatic
pressure release
出力：13T
Output：13T
重量：6.2kg
Weight：6.2kg
H
C
塑
料
外
壳
 H
C
 H
o
o
d
s &
 H
o
u
s
in
g
s
D-sud 退针器  D-sub Contact removal tool
 工具 Tools
退针器 Contact removal tools
订货号 Part Number
09990000368
型号Designation
TL08
HD 退针器  HD Contact removal tool
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
C型 退针器  Contact removal tool
K型 退针器 Contact removal tool
适用范围Application
5A 冷压针
for 5A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000012
型号Designation
TL00
适用范围Application
10A 冷压针
for 10A crimp contacts
16A带三爪的公插针
16A male contacts
(take three claws support)
订货号 Part Number
09990000319
型号Designation
TL01
适用范围Application
16A 冷压针
16A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000328
型号Designation
TL09
适用范围Application
16A带三爪的母插针
16A female contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000305
型号Designation
TL06G
适用范围Application
40A 冷压针
40A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000383
型号Designation
TL07
适用范围Application
HMK-001插芯inserts
 工
具
 To
o
ls
 工
具
 To
o
ls
25-0225-01
(take three claws support)
H2MK-002插芯inserts
送针器 lnsertion Tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000059
型号Designation
TL15
适用范围Application
lnsertion tool for crimp
contacts
10A/16A辅助装针工具
压接工具 Crimping tools
5A 冷压钳 5A Crimping tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000001
型号Designation
TL03
压接线径 Wire gauge
20.09-0.82mm
 工具 Tools
10A/16A/40A 冷压钳 10A/16A/40A Crimping tool
100A/650A 大电流手动液压钳 100A/650A manual hydraulic clamp
压接线径 Wire gauge
20.14-4mm
21.5-6mm
24/6/10mm
型号Designation
TL02G
TL02-0G
TL02-3G
订货号 Part Number
09990000021
09990000110
09990000303
压接线径
Wire gauge
型号
Designation
订货号
Part Number
描述
Description
210-240mm 09990000385TL05出力：自动泄压
Output：automatic
pressure release
出力：13T
Output：13T
重量：6.2kg
Weight：6.2kg
H
C
塑
料
外
壳
 H
C
 H
o
o
d
s &
 H
o
u
s
in
g
s
D-sud 退针器  D-sub Contact removal tool
 工具 Tools
退针器 Contact removal tools
订货号 Part Number
09990000368
型号Designation
TL08
HD 退针器  HD Contact removal tool
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
C型 退针器  Contact removal tool
K型 退针器 Contact removal tool
适用范围Application
5A 冷压针
for 5A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000012
型号Designation
TL00
适用范围Application
10A 冷压针
for 10A crimp contacts
16A带三爪的公插针
16A male contacts
(take three claws support)
订货号 Part Number
09990000319
型号Designation
TL01
适用范围Application
16A 冷压针
16A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000328
型号Designation
TL09
适用范围Application
16A带三爪的母插针
16A female contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000305
型号Designation
TL06G
适用范围Application
40A 冷压针
40A crimp contacts
订货号 Part Number
09990000383
型号Designation
TL07
适用范围Application
HMK-001插芯inserts
 工
具
 To
o
ls
 工
具
 To
o
ls
25-0225-01
(take three claws support)
H2MK-002插芯inserts
送针器 lnsertion Tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000059
型号Designation
TL15
适用范围Application
lnsertion tool for crimp
contacts
10A/16A辅助装针工具